
 2002-03 NORTHERN LEAGUE GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
  
 Practice Games 
 
 
Tuesday, November 26 
Eagle Rock @ Hunt. Park 2:30/4:00 
University @ Belmont 2:30/4:00 
San Pedro @ Wilson 2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, November 27 
Garfield  @ Lincoln 2:30/4:00 
 
Monday, December 2 
Van Nuys  @ Belmont 2:30/4:00 
Franklin  @ Roosevelt 2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, December 4 
Kennedy @ Franklin 2:30/4:00 
Bravo     @ Lincoln 2:30/4:00 
 
Thursday, December 5 
Roosevelt @ Eagle Rock 2:30/4:00 
Wilson      OPEN 
 

Wednesday, December 11 
Granada Hills  @ Marshall 2:30/4:00 
Eagle Rock @ Verdugo Hills 2:30/4:00 
Lincoln  @ Jefferson 2:30/4:00 
Franklin  @ No. Hollywood 2:30/4:00 
Wilson      OPEN 
 
Friday, December 13 
Marshall @ Polytechnic 2:30/4:00 
 
Friday, January 3 
Bell  @ Marshall 2:30/4:00 
 
Friday, January 10 
Hollywood @ Belmont    2:30/4:00 
 

 
 
 League Games 
 
 
Wednesday, January 15  
Eagle Rock     @ Wilson      2:30/4:00 
Belmont      @ Marshall  2:30/4:00 
Lincoln      @ Franklin    2:30/4:00 
 
Friday, January 17 
Marshall     @ Eagle Rock  2:30/4:00 
Wilson          @ Franklin  2:30/4:00 
Lincoln    @ Belmont   2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, January 22 
Belmont        @ Eagle Rock 2:30/4:00 
Marshall  @ Franklin     2:30/4:00 
Wilson         @ Lincoln     2:30/4:00 
 
Friday, January 24 
Eagle Rock    @ Lincoln      2:30/4:00 
Franklin      @ Belmont     2:30/4:00 
Wilson        @ Marshall   2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, January 29 
Franklin     @ Eagle Rock  2:30/4:00 
Marshall      @ Lincoln     2:30/4:00 
Belmont     @ Wilson    2:30/4:00 
 

Friday, January 31 
Franklin       @ Lincoln     2:30/4:00 
Wilson        @ Eagle Rock  2:30/4:00 
Marshall  @ Belmont   2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, February 5 
Eagle Rock   @ Marshall    2:30/4:00 
Belmont      @ Lincoln   2:30/4:00 
Franklin      @ Wilson      2:30/4:00 
 
Friday, February 7 
Franklin   @ Marshall    2:30/4:00 
Lincoln      @ Wilson      2:30/4:00 
Eagle Rock   @ Belmont   2:30/4:00 
 
Wednesday, February 12 
Belmont      @ Franklin    2:30/4:00 
Marshall     @ Wilson       2:30/4:00 
Lincoln      @ Eagle Rock  2:30/4:00 
 
Friday, February 14 
Eagle Rock   @ Franklin    2:30/4:00 
Lincoln       @ Marshall   2:30/4:00 
Wilson       @ Belmont 2:30/4:00 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  
Northern League Schools: Belmont, Eagle Rock, Franklin, Lincoln, Marshall, Wilson  


